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BWTransparéncia

Exercicio: 2022 | Data Inicial: 01/01/2022 | Data Final: 08/08/2022 | Fornecedor: AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

Data
12/01/2022

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

24/01/2022

24/01/2022

31/01/2022

26/01/2022

26/01/2022

31/01/2022

01/02/2022

01/02/2022

04/02/2022

07/02/2022

10/02/2022

11/02/2022

15/02/2022

16/02/2022

04/03/2022

23/02/2022

Empenho

00139-001/2022

00140-001/2022

00141-001/2022

00347-001/2022

00348-001/2022

00348-001/2022

00373-001/2022

00374-001/2022

00429-001/2022

00478-001/2022

00479-001/2022

00562-001/2022

00587-001/2022

00634-001/2022

00651-001/2022

00674-001/2022

00682-001/2022

00887-001/2022

00888-001/2022

Fornecedor

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

Tipo

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Valor

183,02

135,00

202,13

54,68

3.380,00

3.380,00

150,01

1.980,00

329,40

129,00

202,00

47,00

75,00

104,00

306,60

107,00

55,00

181,00

300,00
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24/02/2022

25/02/2022

28/02/2022

04/03/2022

09/03/2022

10/03/2022

10/03/2022

14/03/2022

15/03/2022

18/03/2022

21/03/2022

21/03/2022

29/03/2022

01/04/2022

06/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

19/04/2022

29/04/2022

10/05/2022

03/05/2022

16/05/2022

19/05/2022

00903-001/2022

00931-001/2022

00943-001/2022

01038-001/2022

01084-001/2022

01118-001/2022

01119-001/2022

01148-001/2022

01169-001/2022

01216-001/2022

01243-001/2022

01244-001/2022

01458-001/2022

01552-001/2022

01621-001/2022

01664-001/2022

01665-001/2022

01876-001/2022

01983-001/2022

02063-001/2022

02064-001/2022

02246-001/2022

02290-001/2022

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

458,40

2.272,50

156,00

92,00

184,70

224,86

234,46

40,00

256,20

120,00

211,49

82,05

-

.732,50

17,00

141,00

202,00

156,00

85,40

50,00

1.732,50

29,00

465,00

202,94
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27/05/2022

30/05/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

06/06/2022

07/06/2022

15/06/2022

21/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

29/06/2022

29/06/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

08/07/2022

15/07/2022

15/07/2022

15/07/2022

19/07/2022

20/07/2022

25/07/2022

02526-001/2022

02570-001/2022

02652-001/2022

02653-001/2022

02677-001/2022

02702-001/2022

02844-001/2022

02887-001/2022

02892-001/2022

02893-001/2022

02894-001/2022

03140-001/2022

03141-001/2022

03255-001/2022

03256-001/2022

03257-001/2022

03301-001/2022

03372-001/2022

03373-001/2022

03374-001/2022

03534-001/2022

03554-001/2022

03636-001/2022

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

AFVB DROGARIA LTDA

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

Ordinario

216,08

300,00

150,00

150,00

122,00

151,20

130,00

630,00

225,00

216,06

55,00

64,00

780,00

156,91

52,90

183,50

478,99

186,86

131,20

104,18

11,46

59,90

250,00
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28/07/2022 03698-001/2022 AFVB DROGARIA LTDA Ordinario 32,32

VALOR TOTAL: 18.524,40
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